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Plan Holders for Project Ortiz de Dominguez Elementary 
School - Site Development

All-Bry Cosntruction Company
Tom Girouard
145 Tower Drive, Suite 7
Burr Ridge IL, 60527
Phone: 630 655-9567    Fax: 630 655-9597 
E-Mail: tomg@all-bry.com
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

Blinderman Construction Co Inc
BJ Stradley
8501 W HIggins Rd Suite 320
Chicago IL, 60631
Phone: 773-864-5851    Fax: 773-864-5857 
E-Mail: bstradley@blinderman.com
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

Chicago Commercial Contractors
Ted Ewing
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Suite H
Huntley il, 60142
Phone: 224-654-2122    Fax: 224-654-2106 
E-Mail: tewing@thegfsgroup.com
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielson
Susanne Shear
5515 N East River Rd
Chicago IL, 60656
Phone: 773-444-3474 x 1678    Fax: 773-444-3474 
E-Mail: sshear@FHPaschen.com
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

Friedler Construction
Michael Levine
2525 N Elston Ave D240
Chicago IL, 60647
Phone: 773-661-5744    Fax: 773-489-6560 
E-Mail: michaell@friedlerconstruction.com
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

J.E.M. MORRIS
Charles D Morris
49 W 102 U.S Highway 30
Big Rock IL, 60511
Phone: 630-556-3730    Fax: 630-556-3005 
E-Mail: chuck@jemmorrisconstruction.com
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

John Keno & Company, Inc.
Bill Vignocchi
8608 West Catalpa Avenue, Suite 808
Chicago IL, 60656
Phone: 773.380.0700    Fax: 773.380.0706 
E-Mail: billv@johnkeno.com
Specialty: General Contractor 

Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

The Lombard Co
Maria Filar
4245 W 123rd st
Alsip IL, 60803
Phone: 708-389-1060    Fax: 708-389-7120 
E-Mail: reception@lombardcompany.com
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

Walsh Construction
Steven Tse
929 W Adams
Chicago IL, 60607
Phone: 312-563-5402    Fax: 312-563-5466 
E-Mail: stse@walshgroup.com
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry

Wight & Company
Daniel Cohen
2500 N Frontage Rd
Darien IL, 60561
Phone: 630-969-7000    Fax: 630-818-2556 
E-Mail: dcohen@wightco.com
Set Numbers: 

Select Entry
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